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APPLICATIONS

FEATURES:
 • Ideal for shallow ceiling voids

 • Easy installation

 • Long-life of 30,000 hours

 • Range of cutout sizes and wattages

 • Slim, modern design suitable in a range of applications

 • Low energy consumption - Save up to 65% on running costs

EMERGENCY
LIGHTING DIMMABLE 330

00
K

3 COLOUR SWITCHABLETRIM COLOUR OPTIONS 
AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

EXTRA COLOURS 
AVAILABLE

OPTION AVAILABLEOPTION AVAILABLE

• Now 3CCT switchable as standard! 3000K, 4000K and 6000K



Wide range of Wattages and 3CCT Switchable Colour Options

LED ROUND 
 PANEL LIGHT

ITEM DESCRIPTION

PART No.

POWER CONSUMPTION

DIMENSIONS

COLOUR RENDITION INDEX (CRI)

LUMENS

IP RATING

BEAM ANGLE

CONSTRUCTION

WORKING TEMPERATURE

LIFETIME

WARRANTY  

Aluminium & Plastic

6W LED ROUND 
PANEL 3CCT 

213420

6W

118mm ∅ 

 

110mm ∅ cut out

390lm

12W LED ROUND 
PANEL 3CCT 

213437

12W

168mm ∅ 

 

155mm ∅ cut out

960lm

 

15W LED ROUND 
PANEL 3CCT

213444

15W

190mm ∅ 

 

171mm ∅ cut out

1200lm

-20°C to +40°C
 

18W LED ROUND 
PANEL 3CCT

213451

18W

222mm ∅ 

 

205mm ∅ cut out

Ra >80

1440lm 

IP20

120°

 

20W LED ROUND 
PANEL 3CCT

213468

20W

237mm ∅ 

 

223mm ∅ cut out

1600 lm 

 

24W LED ROUND 
PANEL 3CCT

213475

24W

295mm ∅ 

 

285mm ∅ cut out

1920lm

 

118mm

6W

168mm

12W

190mm

15W

222mm

18W

237mm

20W

295mm

24W

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 3CCT Switchable - 3000K, 4000K and 6000K

LUMEN EFFICACY 80lm/W65lm/W

SWITCHING CYCLES

1 year (+2 years extended warranty with online registration)

CERTIFICATION

30,000hrs

30,000

UKCA, CE, ROHS


