LED ROUND PANEL LIGHT

Wide range of Wattages and 3CCT Switchable Colour Options











OPTION AVAILABLE

OPTION AVAILABLE

TRIM COLOUR OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

3 COLOUR SWITCHABLE

FEATURES:

- Ideal for shallow ceiling voids
- Easy installation
- Long-life of 30,000 hours
- Range of cutout sizes and wattages
- Slim, modern design suitable in a range of applications
- Low energy consumption Save up to 65% on running costs
- Now 3CCT switchable as standard! 3000K, 4000K and 6000K

APPLICATIONS







RESIDENTIAL

BRIGHT SOURCE

LED ROUNDPANEL LIGHT

Wide range of Wattages and 3CCT Switchable Colour Options













PART No.	213420	213437	213444	213451	213468	213475
ITEM DESCRIPTION	6W LED ROUND PANEL 3CCT	12W LED ROUND PANEL 3CCT	15W LED ROUND PANEL 3CCT	18W LED ROUND PANEL 3CCT	20W LED ROUND PANEL 3CCT	24W LED ROUND PANEL 3CCT
POWER CONSUMPTION	6W	12W	15W	18W	20W	24W
DIMENSIONS	118mm ∅ 110mm Ø cut out	168mm ∅ 155mm ∅ cut out	190mm ∅ 171mm ∅ cut out	222mm ∅ 205mm ∅ cut out	237mm ∅ 223mm ∅ cut out	295mm ∅ 285mm ∅ cut out
LUMENS	390lm	960lm	1200lm	1440lm	1600 lm	1920lm
COLOUR TEMPERATURE	3CCT Switchable - 3000K, 4000K and 6000K					
COLOUR RENDITION INDEX (CRI)	Ra >80					
LUMEN EFFICACY	65lm/W 80lm/W					
IP RATING	IP20					
BEAM ANGLE	120°					
CONSTRUCTION	Aluminium & Plastic					
LIFETIME	30,000hrs					
SWITCHING CYCLES	30,000					
WORKING TEMPERATURE	-20°C to +40°C					
CERTIFICATION	UKCA, CE, ROHS					
WARRANTY	1 year (+2 years extended warranty with online registration)					

